
Customer Service: 1-866-942-5362 
English, French and Spanish 

Monday - Friday, 8:30 a.m. - 4:30 p.m. PST 
(Toll-free in U.S. and Canada only) 

E-mail: parts@whalenfurniture.com 
 

Service à la clientèle : 1-866-942-5362 
anglais, français et espagnol 

Du lundi au vendredi, entre 8 h 30 et 16 h 30, heure du Pacifique 
(Sans frais aux États-Unis et au Canada seulement) 

Courriel : parts@whalenfurniture.com 
 

Servicio al cliente: 1-866-942-5362 
Inglés, francés y español 

Lunes a Viernes, de 8:30 am a 4:30 pm (hora del Pacífico, E.U.A.) 
(Teléfono gratuito solamente válido en E.U.A. y Canadá) 

Correo electrónico: parts@whalenfurniture.com 

Kundtjänst: +1-866-942-5362 
engelska, franska och spanska 

Måndag - fredag, 8.30 - 16.30 PST 
(Avgiftsfritt endast i USA och Kanada) 
E-post: parts@whalenfurniture.com 

 
www.whalenfurniture.com 

 

ITM. / ART. 1600212 

MODEL / MODÈLE / MODELO / MODELL # CUS48ZB-SV 

5-Shelf Storage Rack 
Étagère à 5 Tablettes 

Estantería de 5 Repisas 

Förvaring med 5 hyllplan 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ADULT ASSEMBLY REQUIRED DUE TO THE PRESENCE OF SMALL PARTS, POINTS, AND EDGES AS RECEIVED. 

LA PRESENCE D’UN ADULTE EST REQUISE PENDANT LE MONTAGE A CAUSE 
DE LA PRESENCE DE PETITES PIECES ET DE PARTIES SAILLANTES. 

EL ENSAMBLAJE LO DEBE REALIZAR UN ADULTO PORQUE EL PRODUCTO DESARMADO INCLUYE PIEZAS PEQUEÑAS, 
PARTES PUNTIAGUDAS Y ESQUINAS QUE PODRÍAN SER PELIGROSAS. 

MONTERING SKA GÖRAS AV EN VUXEN PÅ GRUND AV SMÅ DELAR, PUNKTER OCH KANTER. 

 

 
 

Date / Date / Fecha / Datum: 2024-03-07 Rev / Rév / Rev / Rev. 0001-A 
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• Please read all instructions 
prior to assembly. 

• Note that there are 
recommended tools not 
included in this package. 

• Verify that there are 
no missing parts. 

• Two people are 
recommended 
for assembly. 

• Gently set parts on a flat, 
smooth surface  

• For indoor use. 

• Vouillez lire toutes les 
instructions avant le 
montage. 

• Noter qu’il y a un outil 
recommandé qui n’est pas 
compris dans l’ensemble. 

• S’assurer qu’il ne 
manque aucune pièce.  

• Il est recommandé que deux 
personnes fassent le 
montage.  

• Placer les pièces sur une 
surface plane et lisse.  

• Pour usage à l’intérieur 
seulement. 

• Por favor lea las 
instrucciones antes del 
ensamblaje. 

• Tenga en cuenta que hay 
herramientas recomendadas 
no incluidas en este paquete.  

• Verifique que no le falten 
piezas.  

• Recomendamos usar 2 
personas para el ensamblaje. 

• Poner las 
piezas en una 
area limpia y 
protegida. 

• Para uso en interiores. 

• Läs instruktionerna före 
montering.  

• Observera att det finns 
rekommenderade verktyg 
som inte ingår i detta 
paket. 

• Kontrollera att inga delar 
saknas. 

• Två personer 
rekommenderas för 
montering. 

• Ställ försiktigt alla delar på 
en plan, slät yta. 

• För inomhusbruk. 

 

182.9 cm 
72 in 
72 po 

61 cm 
24 in 
24 po 

 

122 cm 
48 in 
48 po 



 

IMPORTANT, RETAIN FOR FUTURE REFERENCE: 
READ CAREFULLY. 

IMPORTANT, À CONSERVER POUR DE FUTURS BESOINS 
DE RÉFÉRENCE : À LIRE SOIGNEUSEMENT. 

IMPORTANTE: CONSERVE PARA FUTURA REFERENCIA. 
LEA CUIDADOSAMENTE. 

VIKTIGT: BEHÅLL FÖR FRAMTIDA REFERENS. 
LÄS NOGA 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

2 

The product is not 
recommended for outdoor 
use. 

Strongly recommend at 
least two adult people to 
assemble this unit. 

Do not alter the product in 
any way as it could 
compromise the 
performance of the unit as 
intended and will void all 
warranties. 

Load small stable items on 
the top shelves, heavier and 
bulkier items should be 
stored on the lower shelves. 
Load unit placing objects 
from the bottom to top. This 
will ensure stability of 
overall unit. 

L’étagère ne convient pas 
pour un usage extérieur.  

Il est fortement recommandé 
que deux adultes fassent le 
montage.  

Ne pas modifier le produit de 
quelque manière que ce soit 
car cela pourrait 
compromettre ses 
performances et annuler 
toutes les garanties.  

Charger les petits articles 
stables sur les tablettes 
supérieures; les articles plus 
lourds et plus encombrants 
devraient être rangés sur les 
tablettes inférieures. 
Charger l’unité en plaçant 
les objets de bas en haut. 
L’unité sera plus stable. 

El producto no se 
recomienda para uso en 
exterior. 

Recomendamos 
encarecidamente que al 
menos dos personas adultas 
monten esta unidad.  

No altere el producto debido 
a que puede comprometer la 
eficacia de la unidad y 
anulará todas las garantías.  

Coloque los artículos 
pequeños en las repisas 
superiores y los artículos 
más pesados y más grandes 
en las repisas 
inferiores.Coloque los 
objetos de abajo hacia 
arriba. Esto asegurará la 
estabilidad de la unidad. 

Produkten rekommenderas 
inte för utomhusbruk. 

Rekommenderar starkt minst 
två vuxna människor monterar 
enheten. 

Gör inga ändringar på 
produkten på något sätt 
eftersom det kan äventyra 
enhetens avsedda prestanda 
och eventuella ändringar 
upphäver alla garantier.  

Lasta små stabila föremål på 
de övre hyllorna, tyngre och 
större föremål bör förvaras på 
de nedre hyllorna. Belasta 
enheten genom att placera 
föremål nedifrån och upp. 
Detta säkerställer stabiliteten i 
enheten. 
 

 
 

 

WARNING / AVERTISSEMENT / ADVERTENCIA / VARNING 
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Parts List / Liste des pièces / Lista de piezas / Delförteckning 

 

Please read completely 
through the instructions and 
verify that all parts listed are 
present before beginning 
assembly. 

Lire toutes les instructions et 
s’assurer d’avoir toutes les 
pièces mentionnées avant de 
débuter le montage. 

Por favor lea completamente 
todas las instrucciones y 
verifique que todas las piezas 
mencionadas estén presentes 
antes de comenzar el 
ensamble. 

Läs igenom instruktionerna 
och kontrollera att alla delar 
som står på listan finns innan 
monteringen påbörjas. 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SHELF MAXIMUM: CAPACITÉ MAXIMALE 
PAR TABLETTE: 

CAPACIDAD MÁXIMA DE 
REPISA: 

HÖGSTA 
HYLLBELASTNING: 

294.9 kg / 650 lb 
EVENLY DISTRIBUTED 

294.9 kg / 650 lb 
RÉPARTIS ÉGALEMENT 

294.9 kg / 650 lb 
DISTRIBUIDO 

UNIFORMEMENTE 

294.9 kg / 650 lb 
JÄMNT FÖRDELAT 

ENTIRE UNIT MAXIMUM 
WEIGHT CAPACITY: 

CAPACITÉ MAXIMALE DE 
L’UNITÉ : 

CAPACIDAD MÁXIMA DE 
LA UNIDAD COMPLETA: 

HELA ENHETENS 
MAXIMALA 

VIKTKAPACITET: 
 

1474.2 kg / 3250 lb 
EVENLY DISTRIBUTED 

1474.2 kg / 3250 lb 
RÉPARTIS ÉGALEMENT 

1474.2 kg / 3250 lb 
DISTRIBUIDO 

UNIFORMEMENTE 

1474.2 kg / 3250 lb 
JÄMNT FÖRDELAT 

CONCENTRATED 
LOAD CAPACITY: 

CAPACITÉ 
CONCENTRÉE : 

CAPACIDAD DE PESO 
CONCENTRADA: 

ÄMNT FÖRDELAT. 
KONCENTRERAD 
LASTKAPACITET: 

390.7 kg / m² 
(80 lb / sq ft²). 

 

390.7 kg / m² 
(80 lb / sq pi²). 

 

390.7 kg / m² 
(80 libras / pies 

cuadrados). 

390.7 kg / m² 
(80 lb / sq ft²). 

 

A B C D E F G 

8x 10x 10x 5x 4x 16x 1x 

A 00CUS48ZB-SV-A Post Poteau d’angle Poste Dörrpost 

B 00CUS48ZB-SV-B Long Beam Montant long Viga larga Lång regel 

C 00CUS48ZB-SV-C Short Beam Montant court Viga corta Kort regel 

D 00CUS48ZB-SV-D Shelf Plateau de tablette Repisa Hylla 

E 00CUS48ZB-SV-E Post Insert Insert de poteau Insertos para poste Dörrpostinfattning 

F 00CUS48ZB-SV-F Post Cap Capuchon de Poteau Tapa de poste Dörrposthuvud 

G 00CUS48ZB-SV-G 
Tipping Restraint 
Hardware Kit 

Kit anti – basculement 
Kit de sujeción 
antivuelco 

Beslag till tippskydd 
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Tool Required: Rubber Mallet (not provided).  
Do not use traditional metal-head hammer as this may cause damage. 

 
Outil requis: Maillet en caoutchouc (non inclus). 

Ne pas utiliser de marteau avec tête en métal afin d'éviter tout endommagement. 
 

Herramienta Requerida: Mazo de Caucho (no incluido). 
No usar martillo tradicional de metal, porque puede causar daños. 

 
Verktyg som behövs: Gummiklubba (medföljer ej). 

Använd inte vanlig hammare med metallhuvud eftersom detta kan orsaka skador. 
 

ATTENTION / ATTENTION / ATENCIÓN / UPPMÄRKSAMHET 

 
Use some type of 

lubricant to ease the 
joining of the angle posts 
and beams.  

Use a cloth or wood block 
to protect the surface 
finish of the product when 
using a rubber mallet. 

Must drive the rivets to 
the bottom of the keyhole 
by hitting the beam near 
the joint. 

Assemble the unit on a 
sturdy and level surface. 
Avoid assembly on 
carpet. 

 

Utiliser du lubrifiant pour 
faciliter la jonction des 
poteaux d’angle avec les 
montants. 
Utiliser un linge ou un bloc 

de bois pour protéger le 
fini de la surface du 
produit lors de l’utilisation 
d’un maillet en 
caoutchouc. 
Les rivets doivent être 

insérés au fond des trous 
de serrure en frappant la 
poutrelle près du raccord. 
Assembler l’unité sur une 

surface solide et de 
niveau. Éviter 
l’assemblage sur un tapis. 

 

Utilice algún tipo de 
lubricante para facilitar la 
unión de los postes 
angulares y las vigas. 
Utilice un paño o un 

bloque de madera para 
proteger el acabado de la 
superficie del producto 
cuando utilice un martillo. 
Debe clavar los remaches 

hasta el fondo del ojo de 
la cerradura golpeando la 
viga cerca de la junta. 
Ensamble la unidad sobre 

una superficie sólida y 
nivelada. Evite el montaje 
sobre una alfombra. 

 

Använd någon typ av 
smörjmedel för att underlätta 
ihopsättningen av 
vinkelstolpar och balkar. 

Använd en trasa eller 
träblock för att skydda 
produktens ytfinish när du 
använder gummiklubban. 

Slå in nitarna till botten av 
nyckelhålet genom att slå på 
balken nära gångjärnet. 

Montera enheten på en stabil 
och plan yta. Montera inte på 
en matta. 
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Assembly Instructions / Instructions de montage / Instrucciones de Ensemble / Monteringsanvisningar 
 

OPTION / OPTION / OPCIÓN / ALTERNATIV #1 
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OPTION / OPTION / OPCIÓN / ALTERNATIV #2 
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NOTE: The tipping restraint hardware included is for wooden stud wall construction. It must be attached to a wall stud. 
Depending upon your wall construction, different anchor hardware maybe required. Please contact your local hardware 
store for assistance. Young children can be seriously injured by tipping furniture. You must install the tipping restraint 
hardware with the unit to 
prevent the unit from tipping, causing any accidents or damage. The tipping restraints are intended only as a deterrent, 
they are not a substitute for proper adult supervision. The tipping restraints are not earthquake restraints. If you wish to 
add the extra security of earthquake restraints, they must be purchased and installed separately. 
 
REMARQUE : La quincaillerie antibasculement fournie est conçue pour un mur à montants de bois. il doit être fixé à un 
montant de bois. Selon le type de mur, des pièces d'ancrage différentes pourraient être requises. Veuillez 
communiquer avec votre quincaillier pour obtenir de l'assistance. Les jeunes enfants peuvent se blesser grièvement 
si le meuble bascule. Le dispositif antibasculement doit être installé pour prévenir la chute du meuble causant des 
accidents ou des dommages à l’unité. Les dispositifs antibasculement ne servent que de dissuasifs et ne remplacent 
pas une supervision adulte adéquate. Les dispositifs antibasculement ne résistent pas aux tremblements de terre. 
Pour plus de sûreté en cas de tremblement de terre, des dispositifs particuliers doivent être achetés et installés 
séparément. 
 
NOTA: La ferretería de restricción de movimiento se incluye para la construcción de pared con vigas de madera. Se 
debe sujetar a un barrote de pared. Dependiendo de la construcción de su pared, es posible que se requiera 
ferretería diferente. Póngase en contacto con su ferretería local para obtener ayuda. Niños pequeños pueden resultar 
lastimados por muebles inclinados. Debe instalar el juego de restricción de movimiento con la unidad en función, para 
prevenir la inclinación de la unidad, causando cualquier accidente o daño. El tope de movimiento es solo un 
impedimento, no hay substituto para la supervisión adulta. El tope de movimiento no es contra terremoto. Si deseara 
añadir la seguridad adicional contra terremotos, deben ser comprados e instalados separadamente. 

 
ANMÄRKNING: Den medföljande fästanordningen för tippskydd är avsedd för väggkonstruktioner med träreglar. Den 
måste fästas i en väggregel. Beroende på väggens konstruktion kan olika förankringshårdvara krävas. Kontakta din 
lokala järnhandel för hjälp. Unga barn kan skadas allvarligt om möbler välter. Du måste montera fästanordningen för 
tippskydd tillsammans med enheten för att förhindra att enheten välter och orsakar olyckor eller skador. Tippskyddet är 
endast avsett som en avskräckande åtgärd och ersätter inte behovet av att en vuxen övervakar användningen. 
Tippskyddet är inte ett jordbävningsskydd. Om du vill lägga till extra säkerhet i form av jordbävningsskydd måste de 
köpas och installeras separat. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Wooden stud  
Montant en bois 
Montante de madera 
Träregel 

 

Screw 
Vis 
Tornillo 
Skruv 
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Care and maintenance / Consignes de sécurité / Cuidado y mantenimiento / Vård och underhåll 
 

 

 

 Use a soft, clean cloth that will 
not scratch the surface when 
dusting. 

 Using solvents of any kind on 
your product may damage the 
finish. 

 Do not use any harsh 
abrasives or chemicals to 
clean any metal surfaces as it 
may damage the protective 
coating. 

 Metal will rust if the finish is 
scratched or if your product is 
exposed to excessive humidity, 
particularly in salt water 
locations. 

 

 Utiliser un linge doux et propre 
qui ne rayera pas la surface lors 
de l'époussetage. 

 L'utilisation de solvant de 
quelque nature que ce soit sur le 
meuble en endommagera le fini. 

 Ne pas utiliser de produits 
abrasifs ni chimiques pour 
nettoyer les surfaces de métal 
car ils en endommageraient le 
revêtement protecteur. 

 Le métal rouillera si le fini est 
rayé ou si le produit est exposé à 
l’humidité excessive 
particulièrement dans un 
environnement salin. 

 

 Utilice un paño suave y limpio 
parar no rayar la superficie 
cuando tenga polvo. 

 No usar solventes de ningún 
tipo sobre el producto ya que 
puede dañar el acabado. 

 No utilice productos abrasivos o 
químicos para limpiar las 
superficies de metal, ya que 
puede dañar la capa protectora. 

 El metal se oxida si es expuesto 
a humedad excesiva, 
especialmente en lugares de 
agua salada. 

 

 Använd en mjuk, ren trasa som 
inte repar ytan vid 
dammtorkning. 

Lösningsmedel av alla slag kan 
skada ytan. 

Använd inte hårda slipmedel eller 
kemikalier för att rengöra 
metallytor eftersom det kan 
skada den skyddande 
beläggningen. 

Metallen rostar om ytan repas 
eller om möblerna utsätts för 
överdriven fukt, särskilt 
saltvatten. 
 

LIMITED LIFETIME WARRANTY 
This product is warranted to the 
original purchaser. If there is a 
failure in this unit due to defects in 
materials or workmanship, the 
manufacturer will repair or replace 
this item at our discretion without 
charge. Warranty is void if product 
has been assembled incorrectly, 
misused, abused by overloading, 
altered in any way or damaged due 
to accident. This warranty is not 
transferable and does not cover 
chipping, flaking, scratches, rust, 
dents, or other damages to the 
surfaces of this product. 
Responsibility of the manufacturer 
is limited to repair or replacement of 
this product. The manufacturer is 
not responsible for consequential, 
incidental, or other damages or 
losses resulting from product failure. 
This warranty is in lieu of all other 
expressed warranties. Some states 
do not allow the exclusion or 
limitation of incidental or 
consequential damages, so the 
above limitation may not apply to 
you. This warranty gives you 
specific legal rights and you may 
have other rights which vary from 
state to state. 
 
AUSTRALIA: Our goods come with 
guarantees that cannot be excluded 
under the Australian Consumer Law. 
You are entitled to a replacement or 
refund for a major failure and for 
compensation for any other 
reasonably foreseeable loss or 
damage. You are also entitled to 
have the goods repaired or replaced 
if the goods fail to be of acceptable 
quality and the failure does not 
amount to a major failure. 

GARANTIE LIMITÉE À VIE 
Ce produit de Whalen est garanti à 
l’acheteur initial. En cas de bris de 
l’unité dû à un défaut des matériaux 
ou de la fabrication, Whalen Storage 
réparera ou remplacera cet article, à 
sa discrétion, sans frais. La garantie 
est nulle si le produit a été mal 
assemblé, mal utilisé, abusé par une 
surcharge, modifié de quelque 
manière que ce soit ou endommagé 
par accident. La présente garantie 
n’est pas transférable et ne couvre 
pas l’écaillage, les rayures, la rouille, 
le bosselage ou tout autre dommage 
aux surfaces du produit. La 
responsabilité de Whalen Storage 
se limite à réparer ou remplacer ce 
produit. Whalen Storage n’est pas 
responsable des dommages 
indirects, accessoires ou autres ou 
de la perte résultant du défaut du 
produit. La présente garantie tient 
lieu de toute autre garantie 
expresse. Certaines régions ne 
permettent pas l’exclusion ou la 
limite des dommages indirects ou 
accessoires. Dans un tel cas, la 
limite précédente pourrait ne pas 
s’appliquer. La présente garantie 
vous donne des recours légaux 
particuliers et vous pourriez avoir 
d’autres droits qui varient selon la 
région. 

 
AUSTRALIE : Nos produits sont 
assortis de garanties qui ne peuvent 
être exclues en vertu de la loi 
australienne sur la consommation. 
Vous avez droit à un remplacement 
ou à un remboursement en cas de 
panne majeure et à une 
indemnisation pour toute autre perte 
ou dommage raisonnablement 
prévisible. Vous avez également le 
droit de faire réparer ou remplacer 
les marchandises si les 
marchandises ne sont pas d'une 
qualité acceptable et que la 
défaillance ne constitue pas une 
défaillance majeure. 

GARANTÍA LIMITADA DE POR 
VIDA 
La garantía de este producto es 
válida para el comprador original. Si 
esta unidad presenta algún fallo 
debido a defectos en los materiales 
o la mano de obra, el fabricante 
reemplazará o reparará este artículo 
sin cargos y a su discreción. La 
garantía se anula si el producto no 
se ensambló correctamente y debido 
al mal uso, abuso por sobrecarga, 
modificación de cualquier tipo o 
daños producidos por un accidente. 
Esta garantía no es transferible y no 
cubre el desportillado, 
desprendimiento, rayones, 
oxidación, abolladuras u otros daños 
en la superficie de este producto. La 
responsabilidad del fabricante se 
limita a la reparación o el reemplazo 
de este producto. El fabricante no se 
hará responsable por daños 
accidentales o resultantes u otros 
daños o pérdidas causadas por 
fallos del producto. Esta garantía 
reemplaza a todas las demás 
garantías explícitas. Algunos 
estados no permiten la exclusión o 
limitación de los daños accidentales 
o resultantes, de modo que las 
limitaciones anteriores pueden no 
aplicarse en su caso. Esta garantía 
le otorga derechos legales 
específicos, y podría tener otros 
derechos, que varían según el 
estado. 
 
AUSTRALIA: Nuestros productos 
cuentan con garantías que no 
pueden excluirse según la Ley del 
Consumidor de Australia. Tiene 
derecho a un reemplazo o 
reembolso por una falla importante y 
a una compensación por cualquier 
otra pérdida o daño razonablemente 
previsible. También tiene derecho a 
que se reparen o reemplacen los 
productos si los mismos no tienen 
una calidad aceptable y la falla no 
constituye una falla importante. 

BEGRÄNSAD LIVSTIDSGARANTI 

Denna produkt är omfattas av garanti 
för den ursprungliga köparen. Om 
det uppstår ett fel på denna enhet på 
grund av material- eller 
tillverkningsfel kommer tillverkaren 
att reparera eller byta ut produkten 
efter eget gottfinnande och utan 
kostnad. Garantin är ogiltig om 
produkten har monterats felaktigt, 
missbrukats, missbrukats genom 
överbelastning, ändrats på något sätt 
eller skadats på grund av en olycka. 
Garantin kan inte överlåtas och 
täcker inte flisor, fläckar, repor, rost, 
bucklor eller andra skador på 
produktens yta. Tillverkarens ansvar 
är begränsat till reparation eller 
ersättning av denna produkt. 
Tillverkaren är inte ansvarig för 
följdskador, tillfälliga skador eller 
andra skador eller förluster till följd av 
produktsfel. 
Denna garanti ersätter alla andra 
uttryckta garantier. Vissa stater 
tillåter inte uteslutning eller 
begränsning av tillfälliga skador eller 
följdskador, så ovanstående 
begränsning kanske inte gäller för 
dig. Denna garanti ger dig specifika 
rättsliga rättigheter och du kan också 
ha andra rättigheter som varierar 
mellan olika delstater. 
 
AUSTRALIEN: Våra varor kommer 
med garantier som inte kan 
åsidosättas enligt Australian 
Consumer Law. Ni har rätt till 
ersättning eller ersättning för ett stort 
fel och ersättning för alla andra 
rimligen förutsägbara förluster eller 
skador. Ni har också rätt att få 
varorna reparerade eller ersatta om 
varorna inte är av godtagbar kvalitet 
och felet inte är stort. 
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Costco Wholesale UK Ltd / 

Costco Online UK Ltd 
Hartspring Lane 
Watford, Herts 

WD25 8JS 
United Kingdom 
01923 213113 

www.costco.co.uk 

 
Costco Wholesale Spain S.L.U. 

Polígono Empresarial Los Gavilanes 
C/ Agustín de Betancourt, 17 

28906 Getafe (Madrid) España 
NIF: B86509460 

900 111 155 
www.costco.es 

 
Costco Wholesale Iceland ehf. 
Kauptún 3-7, 210 Gardabaer 

Iceland 
www.costco.is 

Costco France 
1 avenue de Bréhat 

91140 Villebon-sur-Yvette 
France 

01 80 45 01 10 
www.costco.fr 

Costco Wholesale Sweden AB 
Box 614 

114 11 Stockholm 
Sweden 

www.costco.se 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

MADE IN CHINA / FABRIQUÉ EN CHINE / HECHO EN CHINA / TILLVERKAD I KINA 
 
 


